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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 AVENOSO                   ANGELA            01/06/1972 RC 113 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CASTELLANO                FERDINANDO        22/01/1970 RC 97 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 OLIVERI                   DOMENICO          26/05/1968 RC 97 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 IIRITI                    FLORIANA          01/12/1975 RC 93 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 VELLETRI                  ANGELA            23/01/1978 RC 76 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 GALLIZZI                  MARIA CONCETTA    23/01/1974 VV 75 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 DE GRAZIA                 LUCIA             04/05/1977 RC 71 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 FORIGLIO                  ANGELO            25/03/1978 RC 59 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 LUCISANO                  CATERINA          06/09/1968 RC 53,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 IANNI                     ELEONORA          03/04/1982 RC 52,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 IMERTI                    ROSA              20/03/1974 RC 52 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 SIDARI                    DANIELA           08/05/1973 RC 50 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 POLIMENI                  BENIAMINO         17/03/1980 RC 49 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 SPIRLI                    GRAZIA            16/01/1971 RC 48 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SANTANGELO                ELENA             12/03/1979 SR 48 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 TURANO                    MANUELA           26/09/1980 RC 42 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 PASCUZZI                  MARIA TERESA      07/09/1974 CZ 42 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 BELLISSIMO                MARIA ROSARIA     25/09/1978 VV 38 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 SOLLAZZO                  CLARA CARMEN      25/09/1979 RC 37 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 BARRECA                   ELVIRA MARIALAURA 01/10/1983 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 ZUCO                      CARMELA           03/02/1977 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MAMMONE                   ERMINIA           30/09/1985 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 SCUDERI                   GIANFRANCO        16/02/1970 VV 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 CAROPRESO                 ANNA              01/08/1986 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 PAVONE                    LORENA            18/10/1985 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 MARELLI                   CATERINA LAURA    22/03/1984 LI 33 2014 0   RC 0
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 VARA                      VALERIA           29/09/1983 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 MARVASO                   CATERINA          22/07/1987 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 GIOVINAZZO                GIUSEPPINA        11/01/1987 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 SANFEDELE                 DOMENICA          30/09/1986 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 ROSITANI                  ELEONORA          01/08/1984 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 COSENZA                   MARCO             21/10/1982 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 TAGLIERI                  SIMONA            15/09/1981 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 ZAVAGLIA                  FRANCESCA         09/06/1981 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 PRATTICO'                 GIUSEPPE          10/06/1979 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 MURRONE                   ANTONIO           21/05/1977 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 CARERE                    FORTUNATO RENATO  12/12/1975 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 ADAMO                     IRENE             20/10/1988 AG 32 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 MARVASO                   CARMEN            11/03/1978 RC 31 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 GRASSO                    VINCENZO          05/04/1966 VV 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 CHIRIATTI                 CONCETTA MARIA    26/05/1980 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 CARBONE                   PAOLA             19/12/1983 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 COSTA                     GIUSEPPE          17/09/1980 VV 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 AGOSTINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1980 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 PLATAROTI                 GIOVANNA          29/12/1975 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 ZAVETTIERI                BRUNA ELEONOR     22/01/1972 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 VITA                      MARIA GIUSEPPINA  28/07/1970 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 BATTAGLIA                 LUANA             30/07/1983 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 NASSO                     ROCCO             30/06/1986 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 ALBANESE                  EMANUELA          30/11/1982 RC 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 IANNINO                   VINCENZO          05/08/1979 RC 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 CREAZZO                   MARIA TERESA      06/05/1979 RC 28 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 PENNA                     CRISTIANA         18/05/1988 RC 28 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 CIPRI                     RAFFAELE          27/07/1968 RC 27,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 RIGANATI                  SANTO             10/02/1963 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 CIANO                     LOREDANA          05/11/1988 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 OCCHIATO                  DOMENICO          10/06/1983 VV 27 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 BARBARO                   GRAZIELLA         31/07/1974 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 FILARDO                   ELISA             17/05/1973 TO 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 LATELLA                   OLGA              29/03/1980 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 NICOLACI                  GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1985 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 GAUDENTE                  MAURIZIO          11/10/1973 VV 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 ARCURI                    FRANCESCA         13/09/1986 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 FOTI                      DANIELA           12/09/1986 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 D'ANDREA                  JESSICA           18/07/1984 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 BEVACQUA                  ROCCO             22/01/1983 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 ROMEO                     ROSSANACLAUDIAILEA01/06/1971 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 GIORDANO                  SILVANA           22/08/1975 RC 25,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 TRIMBOLI                  CATERINA          11/12/1979 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          02/07/1968 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 ALVARO                    PAOLO             27/05/1988 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 ARANITI                   DANIELE           02/11/1978 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 FRANDINA                  MARIA             04/03/1973 ME 25 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  74 BARONE                    MARIAANNUNZIATA   29/06/1974 VV 24 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  75 MULTARI                   IVAN              10/10/1982 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  76 SCARANO                   GIOVANNI          31/10/1981 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  77 STANGANELLI               ANGELO            17/01/1978 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  78 RISO                      MICHELINA         13/11/1972 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  79 VERALDI                   PATRIZIA          03/08/1965 CZ 24 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  80 OZZIMO                    DOMENICO          05/03/1980 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  81 SARACENO                  PAOLOCARMELO      18/01/1963 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  82 RUSSO                     GIUSEPPE          15/05/1980 RC 22,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  83 PORCINO                   MARCELLA          17/06/1974 RC 22,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  84 CAFFO                     MARIA GABRIELLA   04/08/1974 CT 22,5 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  85 PINTUS                    PIERLUIGI         14/09/1973 TO 22 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  86 COSTANTINO                DELIA             31/01/1985 RC 21 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  87 FOSCO                     LEONARDO          19/11/1973 RC 20 2014 0   RC 0
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  88 SCRUGLI                   FRANCESCO         02/04/1969 CZ 18 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 OLIVERIO                  CARMEN LAURA      17/05/1982 RC 68 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 ABATE                     DAVIDE            25/05/1983 RC 38,5 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 LOSCHIAVO                 STEFANO           31/10/1975 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 ZAVAGLIA                  ANNA RITA         11/03/1974 CZ 30 2014 0   RC 0
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 D'AGOSTINO                ERIKA             26/03/1983 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 DE MARIA                  WALTER            25/10/1981 RC 25,5 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 ATENEO                    MATILDE           13/11/1982 RC 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 D'AGOSTINO                CARLA             04/06/1979 RC 23 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 LAGANA'                   DOMENICA          18/07/1961 RC 98,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 CRISTARELLO               MARIA LUCIA       01/02/1986 EE 73 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 SCORDAMAGLIA              FRANCESCO         07/05/1984 CZ 72,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 BARILLA'                  ANTONINO          12/03/1983 RC 70 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 ANASTASI                  DANIELA           31/01/1985 RC 61 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 BORGESE                   CATERINA          04/09/1975 RC 58 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 COLANTONIO                LUCA              20/08/1988 CH 57 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 D'AMICO                   NOEMI             12/03/1979 RC 53 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 BARILLA'                  GIUSEPPINA CHIARA 06/07/1990 RC 52 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 FALDUTO                   PAOLA GIUSEPPINA  17/02/1984 RC 48 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 LOMBARDO                  SALVATORE         03/04/1990 RC 48 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 RAO                       PASQUALE          24/11/1986 RC 47,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 BARILLA                   MARIA COSTANZA    17/09/1991 RC 47 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 GAUDINO                   ROMANA            04/11/1986 EE 46 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 CIURLEO                   GIUSEPPE          04/09/1987 RC 46 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 SAINATO                   ROBERTA           09/02/1984 RC 44 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 CAPRIA                    CHIARA STELLA     04/12/1983 RC 43 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 TROPEA                    ALESSIA           28/03/1983 RC 41 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 ZAFFINO                   TONIA             06/02/1975 RC 36 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 MALACRINO'                FRANCESCA LUCIA   08/04/1983 RC 32,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 LA MANTIA                 ROSALBA           22/06/1974 RC 31 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 QUATTRONE                 LUIGIAGAETANAMARIA09/11/1987 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 RIOTTO                    CATERINA          20/02/1980 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 VARTULI                   ANTONELLA         09/09/1989 MI 30 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 CALABRO                   GIACOMA           27/05/1972 TO 29,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 ALESSI                    STEFANIA          01/12/1989 RC 29,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 CALAUTTI                  PASQUALE          15/06/1989 RC 29,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 MAURO                     EMANUELA          19/07/1986 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 MINNITI                   GIUSEPPINA        10/12/1983 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 VELARDO                   CONCETTA          24/12/1988 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 CAMBARERI                 ANNA MARIA        19/11/1982 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 SCARANO                   ELENA             15/05/1982 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 NICOLO                    NUNZIELLA         10/03/1977 TO 28,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 LEOTTA                    LAURA             14/05/1993 CT 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 ORLANDO                   PAOLA             17/08/1987 RC 28 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 PUTRINO                   CARMELA           12/02/1988 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 ROMEO                     DARIO             29/07/1988 RC 26,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 SCHIPILLITI               VALENTINA         26/11/1985 TE 25,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 CASCIARO                  SILVINAHILDA      10/11/1976 EE 25,46 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 CALOPRESTI                DOMENICO          12/12/1963 RC 24,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 BIASI                     MARIA LETIZIA     05/03/1973 RC 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  42 INTILISANO                SALVATORE LEONARDO07/08/1984 ME 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  43 D'AIELLO                  GIUSY             29/05/1969 RC 23,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  44 BORGESE                   PASQUALE          10/05/1971 RC 23,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  45 POLITANO'                 SARA              14/07/1993 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  46 FEDERICO                  GIUSEPPE          15/03/1987 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  47 IACOPINO                  GISELLA           19/05/1987 RC 22 2014 0 P 4 RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  48 GRAMUGLIA                 VANESSA           09/11/1988 RC 20,75 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  49 ITALIANO                  FILIPPO           05/07/1991 RC 18 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  50 CONDOLUCI                 NOEMI             16/11/1986 RC 18 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  51 MARRELLA                  ANGELA            06/02/1986 RM 18 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  52 RULLI                     LORENA            10/02/1981 PE 18 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  53 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          02/07/1968 RC 15,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  54 ASCRIZZI                  VINCENZO          13/11/1984 RC 13 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  55 PROTA                     STEFANIA          03/11/1973 RC 12,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  56 MAGGIOBATTAGLIA           CATERINA          01/04/1988 RC 12,5 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  57 SCOPELLITI                PAOLO             08/12/1991 RC 12 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  58 ALIA                      ALESSANDRO        27/10/1972 TO 12 2014 0   RC 0
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  59 BRIZZI                    MARILENA          11/05/1966 RC 0 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 ROMEO                     MARIA ROSA        25/11/1966 RC 100 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 MODAFFARI                 CHERUBINA         18/12/1970 RC 96 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 LUCISANO                  CATERINA          06/09/1968 RC 80,5 2014 0   RC 0
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 FOTI                      FRANCESCA         21/11/1974 RC 75 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 DE GRAZIA                 LUCIA             04/05/1977 RC 74 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 TRIPODI                   PAOLA             10/02/1977 RC 71,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 BALZETTI                  ANTONIA           05/08/1969 RC 64,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 FALCONE                   GIACOMO           24/08/1980 RC 62 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 BARRECA                   PASQUALE          19/10/1981 RC 55 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 ANDILORO                  CARMELA           14/09/1973 VV 53 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 IMERTI                    ROSA              20/03/1974 RC 52 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 MEDURI                    SAVERIA           22/10/1976 RC 50,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 SIDARI                    DANIELA           08/05/1973 RC 50 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 LAROSA                    STEFANIA          27/06/1974 RC 49 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 SANTANGELO                ELENA             12/03/1979 SR 48 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SAPONE                    MARIA             29/06/1984 RC 46 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 TRECOZZI                  MARIAROSARIA      17/03/1977 VV 45 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 SOLLAZZO                  CLARA CARMEN      25/09/1979 RC 42 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 RICCIARDI                 LOREDANA          11/11/1983 VV 41 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 PISANO                    MARILENE          05/10/1977 CT 41 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 CARACCIOLO                ROBERTO           12/07/1978 RC 40,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 BELLISSIMO                MARIA ROSARIA     25/09/1978 VV 38 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 VIZZARI                   GIOVANNA          19/09/1982 RC 37 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 DONATI                    MANUELA           27/11/1975 RC 36 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 ROMEO                     GIUSEPPE          11/06/1957 RC 36 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 GERARDIS                  CARMELA           26/07/1985 RC 35 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 MORDA                     GIUSEPPINA        02/01/1982 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 BARRECA                   ELVIRA MARIALAURA 01/10/1983 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 FURFARI                   DANIELA           02/04/1977 CO 34 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 ZUCO                      CARMELA           03/02/1977 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 MAMMONE                   ERMINIA           30/09/1985 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 SCUDERI                   GIANFRANCO        16/02/1970 VV 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 PAVONE                    LORENA            18/10/1985 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 VARA                      VALERIA           29/09/1983 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 MEDICO                    ILENIA            25/11/1986 RM 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 SANFEDELE                 DOMENICA          30/09/1986 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 SETTINERI                 GIOVANNA          11/10/1985 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 SANO                      MARIAGRAZIA       17/08/1984 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 ROSITANI                  ELEONORA          01/08/1984 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 COSENZA                   MARCO             21/10/1982 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 VIOLI                     ROSARIO           07/12/1981 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 TAGLIERI                  SIMONA            15/09/1981 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 ZAVAGLIA                  FRANCESCA         09/06/1981 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 SCARFONE                  NICOLA            08/12/1980 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 PRATTICO'                 GIUSEPPE          10/06/1979 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 CARERE                    FORTUNATO RENATO  12/12/1975 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 GRASSO                    VINCENZO          05/04/1966 VV 32,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 ADAMO                     IRENE             20/10/1988 AG 32 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 CARBONE                   PAOLA             19/12/1983 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 COSTA                     GIUSEPPE          17/09/1980 VV 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 SPOLETI                   MICHELANGELO      27/05/1985 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 ZAVETTIERI                BRUNA ELEONOR     22/01/1972 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 VITA                      MARIA GIUSEPPINA  28/07/1970 RC 30 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 PIROMALLI                 ANGELA            14/02/1982 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 MINNITI                   MARIA             09/02/1982 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 FRISINA                   ANTONIO           04/06/1976 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 SIDARI                    MARIA ELISA       01/12/1975 BO 29 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 IANNINO                   VINCENZO          05/08/1979 RC 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 CREAZZO                   MARIA TERESA      06/05/1979 RC 28 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 PENNA                     CRISTIANA         18/05/1988 RC 28 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 CIPRI                     RAFFAELE          27/07/1968 RC 27,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 COSSARI                   PIETRO            22/10/1968 EE 27,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 CHIRIATTI                 CONCETTA MARIA    26/05/1980 RC 27,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 TRUNFIO                   GISELLA           14/07/1977 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 RIGANATI                  SANTO             10/02/1963 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 LUZZA                     DANIELE           01/06/1976 VV 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 CIANO                     LOREDANA          05/11/1988 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 OCCHIATO                  DOMENICO          10/06/1983 VV 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 PAPAIANNI                 ANNA RITA         15/03/1983 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 CAMPISI                   ROBERTO           07/06/1979 VV 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 RASO                      FRANCESCO         21/09/1975 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 BARBARO                   GRAZIELLA         31/07/1974 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 FILARDO                   ELISA             17/05/1973 TO 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 NICOLACI                  GIUSEPPINA        12/03/1985 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 GAUDENTE                  MAURIZIO          11/10/1973 VV 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 ARCURI                    FRANCESCA         13/09/1986 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 FOTI                      DANIELA           12/09/1986 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 BEVACQUA                  ROCCO             22/01/1983 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 ROMEO                     ROSSANACLAUDIAILEA01/06/1971 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 BIANCOROSSO               ANTONIETTA        06/02/1957 VV 25,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 PAPALIA                   CATERINA          09/06/1975 RC 25,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          02/07/1968 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 ALVARO                    PAOLO             27/05/1988 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 ARANITI                   DANIELE           02/11/1978 RC 25 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 FRANDINA                  MARIA             04/03/1973 ME 25 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  86 BARRESE                   GIUSEPPE          13/11/1982 RC 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  87 CREA                      DANIELA           14/10/1972 RC 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  88 CACCAMO                   BRUNO             29/07/1967 CS 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  89 BARONE                    MARIAANNUNZIATA   29/06/1974 VV 24 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  90 MULTARI                   IVAN              10/10/1982 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  91 SCARANO                   GIOVANNI          31/10/1981 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  92 STANGANELLI               ANGELO            17/01/1978 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  93 RISO                      MICHELINA         13/11/1972 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  94 VERALDI                   PATRIZIA          03/08/1965 CZ 24 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  95 GALLO                     CRISTIANO         11/03/1981 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  96 OZZIMO                    DOMENICO          05/03/1980 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  97 SARACENO                  PAOLOCARMELO      18/01/1963 RC 23,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  98 CIULLA                    ANDREA            07/03/1983 RC 23 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  99 RUSSO                     GIUSEPPE          15/05/1980 RC 22,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  100 PORCINO                   MARCELLA          17/06/1974 RC 22,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  101 CAFFO                     MARIA GABRIELLA   04/08/1974 CT 22,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  102 PINTUS                    PIERLUIGI         14/09/1973 TO 22 2014 0   RC 0
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  103 CARISTI                   EUGENIO           21/05/1972 RC 21,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  104 COSTANTINO                DELIA             31/01/1985 RC 21 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  105 PAVIGLIANITI              ANNUNZIATO        18/01/1974 RC 21 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  106 FOSCO                     LEONARDO          19/11/1973 RC 20 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  107 FIGLIUZZI                 ANNAMARIA         28/09/1975 RC 19 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  108 SCRUGLI                   FRANCESCO         02/04/1969 CZ 18 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  109 MORANO                    DOMENICO          08/06/1984 RC 18 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  110 DE FELICE                 ANTONIO           27/06/1967 ME 17,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  111 RESTUCCIA                 FRANCESCO ANTONIO 05/07/1964 VV 17,5 2014 0   RC 0
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  112 POSTERINO                 CATERINA          11/07/1980 RC 15,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 ANILE                     BARBARA           17/01/1973 RC 90 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 TRIPODI                   ERMENEGILDA       28/04/1978 RC 82,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 PUGLIESE                  MARIA GRAZIA      27/08/1976 RC 82 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 DI MAIO                   ELISA             31/10/1974 RC 68,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 VICARDI                   TERESA            11/03/1970 MI 63 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAVAGLIA                  CATIA             21/07/1972 EE 63 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 ANDRIA                    ANNARITA          30/10/1973 RC 63 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 ALBANO                    MARIA             21/03/1974 VI 60 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 ZITO                      ROSA              19/08/1974 RC 53,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 ARENA                     MARIACONCETTA     28/09/1982 RC 52 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 BRULLO                    GIOVANNA          12/08/1971 RC 51 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 ZAMPAGLIONE               GRAZIA            17/02/1971 RC 48 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 MISITANO                  MARIA LUISA       27/12/1985 RC 47 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 CRAPANZANO                FRANCESCO         03/03/1973 BS 47 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 PUGLIESE                  ANTONELLA         06/07/1975 RC 46,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 CIPRI                     MARILENA          19/05/1974 RC 46 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 D'AGOSTINO                ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  04/01/1974 RC 46 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 IERACITANO                MARIA             26/05/1974 RC 43 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 MACRI                     FRANCESCO         20/05/1984 RC 41 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 DI TOMMASO                DOMENICA          10/04/1971 RC 40,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 PRETA                     MARIANGELA        03/03/1980 VV 37 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 OPPEDISANO                DIANAMARIA        21/01/1989 RC 37 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 MORABITO                  TULLIA            28/11/1977 RC 36,5 2014 0   RC 0
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 RIZZI                     DONATELLA         06/01/1979 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 CARULLO                   MARINA            05/05/1976 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 D'AGOSTINO                FRANCESCO         26/06/1972 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 DAGOSTINO                 FRANCESCO         26/06/1972 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 LEGATO                    MARIA             29/10/1968 RC 31 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 VALENTE                   ASSUNTA           04/06/1977 VV 31 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 MILETO                    ALESSIA           15/08/1981 RC 31 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 GIACOBELLO                SERAFINA          30/05/1972 RC 28 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 COCOLO                    ELISABETTA        10/07/1984 RC 27,5 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 IMBALZANO                 ROSSELLA          04/12/1975 RC 27 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 PAPPACODA                 GABRIELLA         02/03/1975 RM 26 2014 0   RC 0
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 MILETO                    ALESSIA           15/08/1981 RC 12 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 ROMEO                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    03/06/1973 RC 106 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 COZZA                     FRANCESCO         15/08/1977 CS 94 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 LEONE                     ANNA SONIA        24/08/1966 CS 87,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 GATTO                     MARA              13/03/1976 CS 85,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 CHIRICO                   VINCENZA MIMI     25/06/1976 RC 85 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 CATANANTI                 ROSARIA           27/09/1974 RC 77,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 ORDINE                    ANNA MARIA        01/08/1958 RM 66 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 NIGRO                     MARIA ARCANGELA   19/06/1973 SA 65 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 STANGANELLI               ANNA MARIA        25/08/1988 RC 63 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 FALCONE                   GIACOMO           24/08/1980 RC 62 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 GIOVINAZZO                DOMENICO          18/12/1974 RC 56 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 DEMARIA                   CONCETTA          01/04/1974 RC 47 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 RISO                      GIOVANNA          16/06/1974 RC 46 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 CULLARI                   CINZIA            25/04/1971 RC 38,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 MOLINARO                  LORELLA           21/10/1981 CZ 37 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 ZUMBO                     EMANUELA          08/03/1981 RC 37 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 VIOLI                     LAURA             29/06/1983 RC 37 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 SOFO                      GIOVANNA          31/01/1983 RC 35,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 MORDA                     GIUSEPPINA        02/01/1982 RC 35 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 RIZZI                     ESTHER            10/03/1984 RC 35 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 MUSTICA                   ROSALBA           19/10/1984 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 GRIMALDI                  CARMELA           08/08/1977 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 MORFEA                    FABIOANTONINO     01/03/1972 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 CARATOZZOLO               MARIO             10/05/1980 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 TILOTTA                   VERONICA          20/01/1990 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GRUTTADAURIA              WALTER            14/05/1986 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 FEDELE                    SIMONA            06/06/1985 RC 32,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 ITALIANO                  GIUSEPPINA        09/06/1973 RC 31,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 PAVIA                     GRAZIA            23/06/1990 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 GARREFFA                  MARIA CONCETTA    07/11/1967 VV 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 PRESTILEO                 DANIELE           21/06/1985 MO 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 PIZZIMENTI                LUCA              04/02/1984 RC 28,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 COLUMBRO                  FRANCESCO         18/11/1983 VV 28 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 BELLANTONE                ANGELINA          26/04/1986 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 MORABITO                  ANGELICA          18/04/1984 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 ZACCURI                   ANNA MARIA        28/05/1967 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 AMATO                     NICODEMO          06/10/1975 RC 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 COSTANTINO                CROCEFISSA SILVANA31/01/1964 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 DE MARIA                  DOMENICO          26/06/1975 RC 22 2014 0   RC 0
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 CUTRI'                    DOMENICA          24/03/1959 RC 14 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           16/11/1975 RC 131 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CARERI                    CONCETTA          13/12/1964 RC 121,5 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 ZAPPALA'                  ROSA MARIA        21/11/1974 RC 84,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TORTORELLA                LUCIA             20/04/1973 RC 75 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 NAPOLI                    PATRIZIA          04/03/1980 RC 65,5 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PETULLA'                  NEVIA             21/06/1972 RC 65 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 LAZZARO                   SABRINA           06/05/1979 RC 64 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SMEDILE                   TIZIANA           20/04/1960 ME 49 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 NUCERA                    ELISA             09/10/1981 RC 45,5 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 TRIPODI                   MARIELLA          22/04/1983 RC 32,5 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 ADORNATO                  MICHELE           07/04/1971 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 FOTI                      TIZIANA           26/03/1980 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 PICCOLO                   ADRIANA           26/03/1980 RC 31,5 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 LAURENDI                  VINCENZO          11/01/1982 VA 29,5 2014 0   RC 0
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A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 BARILA                    FRANCESCA         08/10/1977 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 LOSCHIAVO                 LUISA             26/03/1974 RC 20,5 2014 0   RC 0
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 LONGO                     ISABELLA          23/10/1974 RC 20 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 GENOVESE                  GIULIANA          05/11/1976 RC 100 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 NOTO                      CONCETTA          21/07/1978 RC 98,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SPANO'                    FORTUNATA         01/11/1977 RC 91 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 STALTARI                  ANGELA            13/03/1980 RC 80 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 SMERIGLIO                 ANGELA IMMACOLATA 04/12/1970 RC 73,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 ZUMBO                     LETIZIA           12/01/1978 RC 66,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DE MARIA                  STEFANIA          28/04/1980 RC 65 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 TORTORELLA                LUCIA             20/04/1973 RC 54 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 SMEDILE                   TIZIANA           20/04/1960 ME 45 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 NUCERA                    ELISA             09/10/1981 RC 42,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MUCCI                     CATERINA          27/01/1970 RC 42,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 ZERBI                     DOMENICA          05/03/1972 RC 42,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 MOSCHELLA                 FRANCESCA         19/09/1974 RC 38,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 LEVA                      IRENE             06/05/1983 RC 38 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 IANNELLO                  CATERINA          21/01/1981 RC 34 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 RIZZO                     SILVIA            28/06/1976 VV 33,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 PRATTICO'                 EMANUELA          01/06/1976 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 PACE                      ANTONIA           29/08/1972 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 LAURENDI                  VINCENZO          11/01/1982 VA 32,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 PICCOLO                   ADRIANA           26/03/1980 RC 32,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 ADORNATO                  MICHELE           07/04/1971 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 SPINELLA                  MARIATERESA       29/06/1984 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 FOTI                      TIZIANA           26/03/1980 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 TRIPODI                   MARIELLA          22/04/1983 RC 31,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CUTRI'                    GIUSEPPINA        21/02/1983 RC 31,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 CIPRI                     ROSANNA           10/08/1981 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 LUCIANO                   CAROLINA          24/12/1979 SA 28 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 GALLUCCIO                 CRISTINA          26/06/1984 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 BONFA                     FRANCESCA         12/04/1967 RC 26 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 CIPRI                     ROSANNA           10/08/1981 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 CATALANO                  CATERINA          28/11/1977 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 LOSCHIAVO                 LUISA             26/03/1974 RC 20,5 2014 0   RC 0
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 LONGO                     ISABELLA          23/10/1974 RC 20 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 CARBONE                   GIULIA            03/04/1974 RC 109,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 CAMBARERI                 MARIA CARMELA     06/12/1966 RC 98,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SPANO'                    FORTUNATA         01/11/1977 RC 91 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 CUPOLO                    GIULIANA          07/06/1971 RC 83,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         01/09/1980 RC 76,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 OCCHIUTO                  PATRIZIA          08/01/1973 RC 51 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MUCCI                     CATERINA          27/01/1970 RC 42,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 MOSCHELLA                 FRANCESCA         19/09/1974 RC 38,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 LEVA                      IRENE             06/05/1983 RC 38 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 PRATTICO'                 EMANUELA          01/06/1976 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 PACE                      ANTONIA           29/08/1972 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 SPINELLA                  MARIATERESA       29/06/1984 RC 32 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 CUTRI'                    GIUSEPPINA        21/02/1983 RC 31,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 IANNELLO                  CATERINA          21/01/1981 RC 31 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 CIPRI                     ROSANNA           10/08/1981 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 GALLUCCIO                 CRISTINA          26/06/1984 RC 26,5 2014 0   RC 0
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 CIPRI                     ROSANNA           10/08/1981 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 LUCIANO                   CAROLINA          24/12/1979 SA 28 2014 0   RC 0
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CATALANO                  CATERINA          28/11/1977 RC 24 2014 0   RC 0
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 LA MANTIA                 ROSALBA           22/06/1974 RC 39,4 2014 0   RC 0
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 CALAUTTI                  PASQUALE          15/06/1989 RC 29,5 2014 0   RC 0
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 ALIA                      ALESSANDRO        27/10/1972 TO 12 2014 0   RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           16/11/1975 RC 131 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 CARBONE                   GIULIA            03/04/1974 RC 109,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 ROMEO                     MARIA ROSA        25/11/1966 RC 100 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 IIRITI                    FLORIANA          01/12/1975 RC 93 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 SPANO'                    FORTUNATA         01/11/1977 RC 91 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 ZAPPALA'                  ROSA MARIA        21/11/1974 RC 84,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         01/09/1980 RC 76,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 LAZZARO                   SABRINA           06/05/1979 RC 64 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
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AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 PRATICO'                  VALERIA           21/04/1980 RC 115,4 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 IACOPINO                  GISELLA           19/05/1987 RC 22 2014 0 P 4 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           16/11/1975 RC 131 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 CARBONE                   GIULIA            03/04/1974 RC 109,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 ROMEO                     MARIA ROSA        25/11/1966 RC 100 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 IIRITI                    FLORIANA          01/12/1975 RC 93 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 SPANO'                    FORTUNATA         01/11/1977 RC 91 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 ZAPPALA'                  ROSA MARIA        21/11/1974 RC 84,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         01/09/1980 RC 76,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 LAZZARO                   SABRINA           06/05/1979 RC 64 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 PRATICO'                  VALERIA           21/04/1980 RC 115,4 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 IACOPINO                  GISELLA           19/05/1987 RC 22 2014 0 P 4 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           16/11/1975 RC 131 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 CARBONE                   GIULIA            03/04/1974 RC 109,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 ROMEO                     MARIA ROSA        25/11/1966 RC 100 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 IIRITI                    FLORIANA          01/12/1975 RC 93 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 SPANO'                    FORTUNATA         01/11/1977 RC 91 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 ZAPPALA'                  ROSA MARIA        21/11/1974 RC 84,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 MARCIANO'                 GABRIELLA         01/09/1980 RC 76,5 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 LAZZARO                   SABRINA           06/05/1979 RC 64 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 PRATICO'                  VALERIA           21/04/1980 RC 115,4 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 IACOPINO                  GISELLA           19/05/1987 RC 22 2014 0 P 4 RC 0
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  1 CONDOLUCI                 NOEMI             16/11/1986 RC 74,1 2014 0   RC 0
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  2 NICOLO                    NUNZIELLA         10/03/1977 TO 69,95 2014 0   RC 0
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  3 VELARDO                   CONCETTA          24/12/1988 RC 63,2 2014 0   RC 0
AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  4 ORLANDO                   PAOLA             17/08/1987 RC 40,6 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 IMPIOMBATO                MARIA ANTONIA     12/03/1981 RC 112,4 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 ESPOSITO                  MARIA FRANCESCA   25/01/1967 RC 101,8 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 SAINATO                   ROBERTA           09/02/1984 RC 85,2 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 VISSICCHIO                MARIA ANTONIETTA  27/07/1966 RC 80,8 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 CURRAO                    ENRICO            06/08/1962 RC 67,8 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 ANASTASI                  DANIELA           31/01/1985 RC 62,4 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 LAGANA'                   DOMENICA          18/07/1961 RC 61,5 2014 0   RC 0
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AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 CRISTARELLO               MARIA LUCIA       01/02/1986 EE 53 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 CIURLEO                   GIUSEPPE          04/09/1987 RC 52,3 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  10 CURRAO                    ENRICO            06/08/1962 RC 49,8 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  11 MEDURI                    GIAN BRUNO        27/02/1963 FI 48,1 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  12 SORGONA'                  ALESSANDRO        31/01/1994 RC 46,8 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  13 ADDARIO                   ROSITA            29/11/1977 RC 41,65 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  14 TROPEA                    ALESSIA           28/03/1983 RC 38 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  15 MALACRINO'                FRANCESCA LUCIA   08/04/1983 RC 34,7 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  16 CAMBARERI                 ANNA MARIA        19/11/1982 RC 34,4 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  17 ZAFFINO                   TONIA             06/02/1975 RC 33 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  18 QUATTRONE                 LUIGIAGAETANAMARIA09/11/1987 RC 30,5 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  19 MAURO                     EMANUELA          19/07/1986 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  20 MINNITI                   GIUSEPPINA        10/12/1983 RC 29 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  21 BIASI                     MARIA LETIZIA     05/03/1973 RC 24,5 2014 0   RC 0
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  22 GRAMUGLIA                 VANESSA           09/11/1988 RC 20,75 2014 0   RC 0
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 PRATICO'                  VALERIA           21/04/1980 RC 115,4 2014 0 P 0 RC 0
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 BORGESE                   CATERINA          04/09/1975 RC 61,8 2014 0   RC 0
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  3 RULLI                     LORENA            10/02/1981 PE 53 2014 0   RC 0
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  4 FALDUTO                   PAOLA GIUSEPPINA  17/02/1984 RC 48 2014 0   RC 0
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  5 ALESSI                    STEFANIA          01/12/1989 RC 31,5 2014 0   RC 0
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  6 MAGGIOBATTAGLIA           CATERINA          01/04/1988 RC 13,5 2014 0   RC 0
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